


VOY LCL CLOSING ETD ANTWERP ETA  CMB CARRIER

SKAGEN MAERSK 1403 30/12/2013 08/01/2014 27/01/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK STEPNICA 1403 07/01/2014 12/01/2014 02/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SALINA 1403 14/01/2014 19/01/2014 07/02/2014 MAERSK

SUSAN MAERSK 1403 21/01/2014 26/01/2014 14/02/2014 MAERSK

SOFIE MAERSK 1403 28/01/2014 02/02/2014 21/02/2014 MAERSK

SVENDBORG MAERSK 1403 04/02/2014 09/02/2014 28/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SALALAH 1403 11/02/2014 16/02/2014 07/03/2014 MAERSK

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

MSC DYMPHNA 353E 09/01/2014 11/01/2014 15/02/2014 MSC

MSC CAROLINA 354E 16/01/2014 19/01/2014 20/02/2014 MSC

MSC MARTA 355E 17/01/2014 21/01/2014 25/02/2014 MSC

MSC SHANGHAI 356E 24/01/2014 28/01/2014 04/03/2014 MSC

MSC LORETTA

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD COC ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL DUBAI 297 01/01/2014 03/01/2014 05/01/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 298 08/01/2014 10/01/2014 12/01/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 299 15/01/2014 17/01/2014 19/01/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 300 22/01/2014 24/01/2014 26/01/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 301 29/01/2014 31/01/2014 02/02/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 302 05/02/2014 07/02/2014 09/02/2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 303 12/02/2014 14/02/2014 16/02/2014 CLARION

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CHE ETA CMB CARRIER

TIGER BRIDGE 151 03/01/2014 05/01/2014 07/01/2014 GP SHIPPING

TIGER BRIDGE 152 10/01/2014 12/01/2014 14/01/2014 GP SHIPPING

TIGER BRIDGE 153 17/01/2014 19/01/2014 21/01/2014 GP SHIPPING

TIGER BRIDGE 154 24/01/2014 26/01/2014 28/01/2014 GP SHIPPING

TIGER BRIDGE 155 31/01/2014 02/02/2014 04/02/2014 GP SHIPPING

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CGP ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER PEARL 175W 02/01/2014 06/01/2014 10/01/2014 SEA CON

ALTONIA 1314S 09/01/2014 13/01/2014 17/01/2014 SEA CON

ELENI I 010W 16/01/2014 20/01/2014 24/01/2014 SEA CON

LISSY SCHULTE 009 23/01/2014 27/01/2014 31/01/2014 SEA CON

VIOLETTA 009W 30/01/2014 03/02/2014 07/02/2014 SEA CON

ELENI I 009W 06/02/2014 10/02/2014 14/02/2014 SEA CON

EVER PEARL 176W 13/02/2014 17/02/2014 21/02/2014 SEA CON

ALTONIA 1315S 20/02/2014 24/02/2014 28/02/2014 SEA CON

ELENI I 010W 27/02/2014 03/03/2014 07/03/2014 SEA CON

COCHIN

VESSEL

VESSEL

ANTWERP

BARCELONA

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD FLX ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK SALINA 1403 08/01/2014 15/01/2014 09/02/2014 HANJIN

THALASSA HELLAS 0002E 15/01/2014 21/01/2014 15/02/2014 HANJIN

EVER LOTUS 0001E 22/01/2014 28/01/2014 22/02/2014 HANJIN

EVER LAMBENT 0008E 29/01/2014 04/02/2014 01/03/2014 HANJIN

EVER LEGACY 0005E 05/02/2014 11/02/2014 08/03/2014 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

ITAL UNIVERSO 0331-092E 03/01/2014 12/01/2014 01/02/2014 MOL

EVER ENVOY 0332-108E 13/01/2014 20/01/2014 07/02/2014 MOL

EVER UNISON 0333-120E 20/01/2014 27/01/2014 14/02/2014 MOL

EVER EXCEL 0334-100E 27/01/2014 03/02/2014 21/02/2014 MOL

ITAL UNICA 0335-094E 03/02/2014 10/02/2014 29/02/2014 MOL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HKG ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LOTUS 0754-001W 27/12/2013 29/12/2013 07/01/2014 EVER GREEN

BUDAPEST EXPRESS 021W 31/12/2013 04/01/2014 13/01/2014 APL

EVER LAMBENT 0755-008W 03/01/2014 05/01/2014 14/01/2014 EVER GREEN

FRANKFURT EXPRESS 020W 08/01/2014 11/01/2014 21/01/2014 APL

EVER LEGACY 0756-005W 10/01/2014 12/01/2014 21/01/2014 EVER GREEN

NYK ADONIS 019W 15/01/2014 18/01/2014 28/01/2014 APL

EVER LEADER 0757-006W 17/01/2014 19/01/2014 28/01/2014 EVER GREEN

NAGOYA EXPRESS 022W 22/01/2014 25/01/2014 04/02/2014 APL

EVER LIBRA 0758-007W 24/01/2014 26/01/2014 04/02/2014 EVER GREEN

APL SOUTHAMPTON 009W 29/01/2014 01/02/2014 09/02/2014 APL

THALASSA PISTIS 0759-001W 31/01/2014 02/02/2014 11/02/2014 EVER GREEN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

THALASSA PATRIS 0001E 03/01/2014 09/01/2014 31/01/2014 HANJIN

THALASSA HELLAS 0002E 18/01/2014 23/01/2014 14/02/2014 HANJIN

EVER LOTUS 0001E 24/01/2014 30/01/2014 21/02/2014 HANJIN

EVER LAMBENT 0008E 31/01/2014 06/02/2014 28/02/2014 HANJIN

EVER LEGACY 0005E 07/02/2014 13/02/2014 07/03/2014 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK WYOMING 1403 03/01/2014 07/01/2014 28/01/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK DAUPHIN 1403 10/01/2014 14/01/2014 04/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK DELANO 1403 17/01/2014 21/01/2014 11/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK GARONNE 1403 24/01/2014 28/01/2014 18/02/2014 MAERSK

SCT ZURICH 1403 31/01/2014 04/02/2014 25/02/2014 MAERSK

ISTANBUL

VESSEL

FELIXSTOWE

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

HAMBURG

GENOA

HONG KONG

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD JEB ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK DANANG 1402 30/12/2013 03/01/2014 07/01/2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK DRUMMOND 1401 06/01/2014 10/01/2014 14/01/2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK DHAHRAN 1401 13/01/2014 17/01/2014 21/01/2014 SAFMARINE

MDV KINNEAR 1401 20/01/2014 24/01/2014 28/01/2014 SAFMARINE

SEALAND CHAMPION 1403 27/01/2014 31/01/2014 04/02/2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK DENPASAR 1403 03/02/2014 07/02/2014 11/02/2014 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD KAO ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER SMART 1335-049W 26/12/2013 29/12/2013 10/01/2014 EVERGREEN

EVER SAFETY 1336-043W 07/01/2014 09/01/2014 21/01/2014 EVERGREEN

EVER SUMMIT 1337-048W 14/01/2014 16/01/2014 28/01/2014 EVERGREEN

EVER STRONG 1338-044W 21/01/2014 23/01/2014 04/02/2014 EVERGREEN

EVER STEADY 1339-042W 28/01/2014 30/01/2014 11/02/2014 EVERGREEN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KOL ETA CMB CARRIER

X-PRESS BRAHMAPUTRA 10 02/01/2014 04/01/2014 09/01/2014 BTL

MSC LONGONI 326 07/01/2014 09/01/2014 14/01/2014 SEACON

TIGER RIVER 109 13/01/2014 15/01/2014 20/01/2014 MSC

ASIATIC DAWN 10 18/01/2014 20/01/2014 26/01/2014 SEACON

X-PRESS GANGES 103 24/01/2014 26/01/2014 31/01/2014 SEACON

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

PONA 010 28/12/2013 31/12/2013 06/01/2014 MOL

POSEN 036 04/01/2014 08/01/2014 13/01/2014 MOL

TBA TBA 11/01/2014 14/01/2014 19/01/2014 MOL

TBA TBA 18/01/2014 21/01/2014 26/01/2014 MOL

TBA TBA 25/01/2014 28/01/2014 02/02/2014 MOL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD NIN ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK KOLKATA 1402 30/12/2013 04/01/2014 17/01/2014 CMA

TAYMA TBA 02/01/2014 08/01/2014 21/01/2014 MAERSK

SEALAND NEW YORK 1402 07/01/2014 11/01/2014 24/01/2014 CMA

UNAYZAH TBA 09/01/2014 15/01/2014 28/01/2014 MAERSK

CMA CGM MOLIERE 425W 14/01/2014 18/01/2014 31/01/2014 CMA

UMM SALAL TBA 16/01/2014 22/01/2014 04/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK KALAMATA 1402 21/01/2014 25/01/2014 07/02/2014 CMA

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD NHV ETA CMB CARRIER

YM ANTWERP 052E 03/01/2014 08/01/2014 12/01/2014 RCL

ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 037E 10/01/2014 15/01/2014 19/01/2014 RCL

CONTI ANPING 007E 17/01/2014 22/01/2014 26/01/2014 RCL

SANTA RUFINA 034E 22/01/2014 27/01/2014 31/01/2014 RCL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

KAOSHIUNG

VESSEL

KARACHI

JEBEL ALI

KOLKATTA

VESSEL

VESSEL

NINGBO

NHAVA SHEVA



PORT KELANG

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PRG ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN PRELUDE 035W 30/12/2013 02/01/2014 06/01/2014 COSCO

EVER RESULT 036W 06/01/2014 09/01/2014 13/01/2014 COSCO

BERLIN BRIDGE 036W 13/01/2014 16/01/2014 20/01/2014 COSCO

ITAL MODERNA 036W 20/01/2014 23/01/2014 27/01/2014 COSCO

COSCO KAWASAKI 019W 27/01/2014 30/01/2014 03/02/2014 COSCO

PRAUGE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PRG ETA CMB CARRIER

SKAGEN MAERSK 1403 30/12/2013 06/01/2014 27/01/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK STEPNICA 1403 07/01/2014 13/01/2014 02/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SALINA 1403 14/01/2014 20/01/2014 07/02/2014 MAERSK

SUSAN MAERSK 1403 21/01/2014 27/01/2014 14/02/2014 MAERSK

SOFIE MAERSK 1403 28/01/2014 03/02/2014 21/02/2014 MAERSK

SVENDBORG MAERSK 1403 04/02/2014 10/02/2014 28/02/2014 MAERSK

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD QUI ETA CMB CARRIER

APL IRIS 180W 02/01/2014 06/01/2014 22/01/2014 OOCL

APL IOLITE 178W 09/01/2014 13/01/2014 29/01/2014 OOCL

EMIRATES PEARL 01355W 16/01/2014 20/01/2014 05/02/2014 OOCL

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 087W 23/01/2014 27/01/2014 12/02/2014 OOCL

SINGAPORE 008W 30/01/2014 03/02/2014 19/02/2014 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD RTM ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK STEPNICA 1403 08/01/2014 12/01/2014 02/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SALINA 1403 15/01/2014 19/01/2014 07/02/2014 MAERSK

SUSAN MAERSK 1403 22/01/2014 26/01/2014 14/02/2014 MAERSK

SOFIE MAERSK 1403 29/01/2014 02/02/2014 21/02/2014 MAERSK

SVENDBORG MAERSK 1403 05/02/2014 09/02/2014 28/02/2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SALALAH 1403 12/02/2014 16/02/2014 07/03/2014 MAERSK

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SIN ETA CMB CARRIER

SINGAPORE 007W 31/12/2013 03/01/2014 08/01/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

APL AGATE 177E 07/01/2014 10/01/2014 13/01/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

APL IRIS 180W 14/01/2014 17/01/2014 22/01/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

APL IOLITE 178W 21/01/2014 24/01/2014 29/01/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

EMIRATES PEARL 01355W 28/01/2014 31/01/2014 05/02/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 087W 04/01/2014 08/02/2014 12/02/2014 ORIENT OVERSEAS

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

ITAL UNICA 0335-094W 31/12/2013 04/01/2014 17/01/2014 CMA

SEALAND NEW YORK 1402 03/01/2014 07/01/2014 22/01/2014 CMA

EVER UNIFIC 0336-105W 07/01/2014 11/01/2014 24/01/2014 CMA

CMA CGM MOLIERE IL425W 10/01/2014 14/01/2014 29/01/2014 CMA

EVER UNION 0337-127W 14/01/2014 18/01/2014 31/01/2014 CMA

VESSEL

ROTTERDAM

QUINGDAO

SHANGHAI

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

SINGAPORE

VESSEL

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

APL IRIS 179W 27/11/2013 02/12/2013 11/12/2013 OOCL

APL IOLITE 177W 04/12/2013 09/12/2013 18/12/2013 OOCL

EMIRATES PEARL 01349W 11/12/2013 16/12/2013 25/12/2013 OOCL

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 086W 18/12/2013 23/12/2013 01/01/2014 OOCL

SINGAPORE 007W 25/12/2013 30/12/2013 08/01/2014 OOCL

APL GERMANY 173W 01/01/2014 06/01/2014 15/01/2014 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIA ETA CMB CARRIER

BUDAPEST EXPRESS 021W 26/12/2013 01/01/2014 12/01/2014 HYUNDAI

FRANKFURT EXPRESS 020W 02/01/2014 08/01/2014 19/01/2014 HYUNDAI

NYK ADONIS 019W 09/01/2014 15/01/2014 26/01/2014 HYUNDAI

NAGOYA EXPRESS 022W 16/01/2014 22/01/2014 02/02/2014 HYUNDAI

APL SOUTHAMPTON 009W 23/01/2014 29/01/2014 09/02/2014 HYUNDAI

APL YANGSHAN 007W 30/01/2014 05/02/2014 16/02/2014 HYUNDAI

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIN ETA CMB CARRIER

APL IRIS 180 30/12/2013 03/01/2014 22/01/2014 OOCL

APL IOLITE 178 06/01/2014 10/01/2014 29/01/2014 OOCL

EMIRATES PEARL 355 13/01/2014 17/01/2014 05/02/2014 OOCL

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 087 20/01/2014 24/01/2014 12/02/2014 OOCL

SINGAPORE 008 27/01/2014 31/01/2014 19/02/2014 OOCL

APL IOLITE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD TUT ETA CMB CARRIER

ST JOHN PEACE 039 04/01/2014 05/01/2014 06/01/2014 ST JOHN

ST JOHN PEACE 041 11/01/2014 12/01/2014 13/01/2014 ST JOHN

ST JOHN PEACE 043 18/01/2014 19/01/2014 20/01/2014 ST JOHN

ST JOHN PEACE 045 25/01/2014 26/01/2014 27/01/2014 ST JOHN

ST JOHN PEACE 047 01/02/2014 02/02/2014 03/02/2014 ST JOHN

TUTICORIN
VESSEL

XINGANG
VESSEL

VESSEL

XIAMEN

VESSEL

SHENZHEN



VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 01-01-2014 22-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 29-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 05-03-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 12-03-2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVER GREEN

AARHUS
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02/01/2014 25/01/2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 01-03-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 07/03/2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 15/02/2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVER GREEN

BARCELONA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 31-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 06-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 13-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 20-02-2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ITAL MELODIA 45E 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 15-01-2014 HANJIN

HANJING RIO DE JANEIRO 038E 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 22-01-2014 HANJIN

NYK COSMOS 047E 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 29-01-2014 HANJIN

RIO CARDIFF 022E 19TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 05-02-2014 HANJIN

VANCOUVER BRIDGE 009E 26TH 1800HRS 28-01-2014 29-01-2014 12-02-2014 HANJIN

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

X PRESS GANGESS 101 30/11/2013 02/12/2013 03/12/2013 08/12/2013 CLARION

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA CLARION

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

COROMANDEL 142 28TH 1800HRS 30/11/2013 31-12-2013 01-01-2014 CREST

COROMANDEL 143 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 09-01-2014 CREST

COROMANDEL 144 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 16-01-2014 CREST

COROMANDEL 145 19TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 23-01-2014 CREST

COROMANDEL 146 26TH 1800HRS 28-01-2014 29-01-2014 30-01-2014 CREST

BUSAN

CALCUTTA

CHENNAI

ANTWERP



VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CHRISTA RICKMAERS 033 02TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 11-01-2014 OOCL

POSITANO 166N 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 18-01-2014 OOCL

CHRISTA RICKMAERS 034 15TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 25-01-2014 OOCL

POSITANO 167N 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 01-02-2014 OOCL

CHRISTA RICKMAERS 035 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 08-02-2014 OOCL

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OEL DUBAI 298 02TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 02-01-2014 03-01-2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 299 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 13-01-2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 300 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 20-01-2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 301 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 27-01-2014 CLARION

OEL DUBAI 302 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 03-02-2014 CLARION

DUBAI
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

LEO MONO 005N 27TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 07-01-2014 SEA LINER

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA SEA LINER

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 31-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 06-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 13-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 20-02-2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK SHEERNESS 1402 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 23-01-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK TUKANG 1402 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 31-01-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAIGON 1402 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 06-02-2014 MAERSK

NORTHERN JASPER 1402 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 13-02-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAVANNAH 1402 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 20-02-2014 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CMA CGM QUARTZ NN512WANL 01ST 1800HRS 03-01-2014 04-01-2014 17-01-2014 ANL

PORTLAND EXPRESS NNS49WANL 06TH 1800HRS 08-01-2014 09-01-2014 24-01-2014 ANL

ANL WINDARA NN516WANL 13TH 1800HRS 15-01-2014 16-01-2014 30-01-2014 ANL

CMA CGM JADE NN518WANL 19TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 06-02-2014 ANL

CMA CGM ONYX NN520WANL 05TH 1800HRS 29-01-2014 30-01-2014 14/02/2014 ANL

LAHORE EXPRESS NN522WANL 03TH 1800HRS 05-02-2014 06-02-2014 21-02-2014 ANL

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

DUBLIN



VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK SHEERNESS 1402 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 25-01-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK TUKANG 1402 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 01-02-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAIGON 1402 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 08-02-2014 MAERSK

NORTHERN JASPER 1402 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 15-02-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAVANNAH 1.40E+03 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 22-02-2014 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 23-01-2014 EVERGREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 29-01-2014 EVERGREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 05-02-2014 EVERGREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 12-02-2014 EVERGREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVERGREEN

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ITAL MELODIA 45 28TH 1800HRS 31-12-2013 01-01-2014 10-01-2014 HANJING

HANJING RIO DE JANEIRO 38 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 17-01-2014 HANJING

NYK COSMOS 47 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 24-01-2014 HANJING

RIO CARDIFF 22 20TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 31-01-2014 HANJING

VANCOUVER BRIDGE 009 26TH 1800HRS 28-01-2014 29-01-2014 07-02-2014 HANJING

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

VIOLETTA 008W 01TH 1800HRS 03-01-2014 04-01-2014 09-01-2014 SETMIL

ELENI I 008W 02TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 10-01-2014 SETMIL

EVER PEARL 175W 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 17-01-2014 SETMIL

LISSY SCHULTE 009W 17TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 24-01-2014 SETMIL

VIOLETTA 009W 24TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 31-01-2014 SETMIL

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 31-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 06-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 13-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 20-01-2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

LILY REGAL 1429 25TH 18NOON 10-01-2014 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 NEON

LILY REGAL 1430 05TH 12NOON 19-01-2014 20-01-2014 08/12/2013 NEON

LILY REGAL 1431 15TH 12NOON 28-01-2014 29-01-2014 18/12/2013 NEON

MALE

GOTHENBURG

HAMBURG

HONGKONG

KARACHI

LE HAVRE



VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

KOTA MESRA 47 02TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 12-01-2014 PIL

KOTA NELAYAN 57 10TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 19-01-2014 PIL

WESTEREMS 4 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 26-01-2014 PIL

KOTA NAGA 84 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 02-02-2014 PIL

KOTA NAZAR 68 02TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02/02/2014 09-02-2014 PIL

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

APL CYPRINE 190E 29TH 1800HRS 31-12-2014 01-01-2014 22-01-2014 OOCL

OOCL VANCOUVER 63E 04TH 1800HRS 06-01-2014 07-01-2014 29-01-2014 OOCL

APL AGATE 177E 11TH 1800HRS 13-01-2014 14-01-2014 05-02-2014 OOCL

BERLIN EXPRESS 71E 18TH 1800HRS 20-01-2014 21-01-2014 12-02-2014 OOCL

APL PEARL 190E 25TH 1800HRS 27-01-2014 28-01-2014 29-02-2014 OOCL

YANTIAN EXPRESS 079E 01ST 1800HRS 03-02-2014 04-02-2014 26-02-2014 OOCL

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SEALAND WASHINGTON 1402 28TH 1800HRS 30-12-2014 31-12-2014 02-01-2014 SETMIL

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA SETMIL

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK SHEERNESS 1402 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 22-01-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK TUKANG 1402 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 29-01-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAIGON 1402 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 05-02-2014 MAERSK

NORTHERN JASPER 1402 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 12-02-2014 MAERSK

MAERSK SAVANNAH 1402 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 19-02-2014 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 036E 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 12-01-2014 CLARION

PRETORIA 006E 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 19-01-2014 CLARION

SANTA RUFINA 033E 19TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 26-01-2014 CLARION

ITAL MILIONE 025E 26TH 1800HRS 28-01-2014 29-01-2013 02-02-2014 CLARION

PRAGUE

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK SHEERNESS 1402 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 01-02-2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK TUKANG 1402 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 08-02-2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK SAIGON 1402 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 15-02-2014 SAFMARINE

NORTHERN JASPER 1402 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 22-02-2014 SAFMARINE

MAERSK SAVANNAH 1402 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 29-02-2014 SAFMARINE

NEW YORK

NHAVA SHEVA

OSLO

PORT KELANG

MOMBASA



ROTTERDAM
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

THALASHA HELLAS 002W 30TH 1800HRS 01-01-2014 02-01-2014 20-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LOTUS 001W 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 26-01-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LAMBENT 008W 12TH 1800HRS 14-01-2014 15-01-2014 04-02-2014 EVER GREEN

EVER LEGACY 005W 19TH 1800HRS 21-12-2014 22-12-2014 09-02-2014 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA EVER GREEN

SINGAPORE

VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

WAN HAI 507 E105 05TH 1800HRS 07-01-2014 08-01-2014 11-01-2014 PIL

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA PIL

SCI CHENNAI 339E 20TH 1800HRS 21-01-2014 22-01-2014 26-01-2014 PIL

WAN HAI 501 E087 27TH 1800HRS 28-01-2014 29-01-2014 02-02-2014 PIL

KOTA LAGU 116E 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 09-02-2014 PIL

TORONTO
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK SHEERNESS 1402 03TH 1800HRS 04-01-2014 05-01-2014 22-01-2014 OOCL

MAERSK TUKANG 1402 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 29-01-2014 OOCL

MAERSK SAIGON 1402 16TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 05-02-2014 OOCL

NORTHERN JASPER 1402 23TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 12-02-2014 OOCL

MAERSK SAVANNAH 1402 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 19-02-2014 OOCL

TUTICORIN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

TIGER PEARL 586 28TH 1800HRS 30-12-2014 31-12-2014 01-01-2014 PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PEARL 587 09TH 1800HRS 11-01-2014 12-01-2014 13-01-2014 PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PEARL 588 17TH 1800HRS 18-01-2014 19-01-2014 20-01-2014 PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PEARL 589 24TH 1800HRS 25-01-2014 26-01-2014 27-01-2014 PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PEARL 589 30TH 1800HRS 01-02-2014 02-02-2014 03-02-2014 PRUDENTIAL

·       SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY
·       CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED  AFTER INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST


